ECMS-50USB - Page: 1
ECMS-50USB
Order No.: 0236940
PRODUCTINFOS
Large diaphragm USB condenser microphone,
for ambitious home recording.
For operating directly at a PC or laptop
No driver installation required, device will be identified automatically
Integrated high-quality A/D converter: 48 kHz/16 bits
2.5 cm (1") extra thin gold-plated diaphragm
Supplied with vibration absorbing support (spider) with 16 mm (⅝") tripod socket and 9 mm (⅜")
adapter screw, 1.8 m USB connection cable and leather bag
Suitable for Windows 2000/XP/Vista/7/8/10 or Mac OS X
delamar.de 02/2018
“No-frills USB microphone at an affordable price. The ECMS-50USB from IMG STAGELINE impresses with
minimum background noise, a vibrant, relaxing and quite detailed sound. It features an excellent
workmanship and the amazingly low weight allows for most adventurous tripod mountings. This USB
microphone is highly recommendable for beginners with high demands and will be great fun for advanced
users as well.”
ECMS-50USB - Page: 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ECMS-50USB
Description large diaphragm microphone
Version USB
Transmission method cable
Polar pattern cardioid
System electret condenser
Audio frequency range 20-18,000 Hz
Sensitivity 25 mV/Pa
S/N ratio > 78 dB
Max. sound pressure 138 dB
Power supply DC 5 V via USB interface
Housing material metal
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Dimensions Ø 50 mm x 185 mm
Weight 250 g
Cable 1.8 m
Connection USB Type-B jack
Packing dimensions (W x H x L) 0.05 x 0.05 x 0.19 m
Gross weight 0.644 kg
Net weight 0.522 kg
ECMS-50USB
Sampling rates 48 kHz
Resolution 16 Bit